Litton Cheney Parish Council Register of Assets 31/03/2025

PARISH COUNCIL INVENTORY

STREET FURNITURE

Bus Shelter (Donated by Village)
Sign Post Finial

Fingerpost Signage (White Cross junction opposite the White Horse )

Parish Notice Board
Village Notice Board
Parish Notice Board
Queens Bench installation
Village Map/Information Board
Bench Seat (2) (Glasdon)
Bench Seat

Bench seat

Turnstiles (2)

Grit Bins (2)

Village Seat 2003

Litter Bin 2016

Litter Bins (2)

Armed Forces Day Flag
Telephone Kiosk

PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT

Swing frame with 1 flat and 1 cradle seat (Wicksteed)

Tower Unit - Highlander (Timberline)

Balance beam

Basket swing

Picnic benches (2)

Pirate ship and tractor play equipment
Playground fencing

PLAYGROUND SURFACE

Safety tile base for swings

37 Sq metres of lawnmat under tower unit

70 Sq metres of lawnmat under new equipment

SPORTS EQUIPMENT

Goal Posts

SAFETY EQUIPMENT

Defibrillator

Cabinet for Defibrillator

COMPUTER AND IT EQUIPMENT

Laptop

Total Property Damage Cover Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
1982
1999
2025
1982
1982
2000
2023
?
2000
2022
2022
1996
2011
2003
2016
2024
2012
2020
Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
1988

2007

2007

2018

2018

2018

2018

Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
1998

2007

2018

Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
2017

Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
20156
2016/2023
Totals:

Year of Initial
Purchase
2022

Totals:

Totals:

2023/2024

£1.00
£105.75

£1.00
£673.00
£261.00
£6,797.00
£441.00
£370.00
£150.00
£550.00
£673.00
£198.00
£326.00
£101.00

£78.00
£1.00
£10,726.75

2023/2024

£438.00
£2,301.00
£187.00
£2,789.70
£1,743.40
£2,437.19
£4,242.42
£14,138.71

2023/2024
£1,491.00
£1,480.00
£3,116.00
£6,087.00

2023/2024

£1,158.00
£1,158.00

2023/2024
£400.00
£240.00
£640.00

2023/2024

£658.00
£658.00

£33,408.46

2024/2025

£1.00
£105.75
£540.00
£1.00
£673.00
£261.00
£6,797.00
£441.00
£370.00
£150.00
£550.00
£673.00
£198.00
£326.00
£101.00
£200.00
£78.00
£1.00
£11,466.75

2024/2025

£438.00
£2,301.00
£187.00
£2,789.70
£1,743.40
£2,437.19
£4,242.42
£14,138.71

2024/2025
£1,491.00
£1,480.00
£3,116.00
£6,087.00

2024/2025

£1,158.00
£1,158.00

2024/2025
£400.00
£240.00
£640.00

2024/2025

£658.00
£658.00

£34,148.46

Variance

£540.00

£200.00

£740.00

Variance

£0.00

Variance

£0.00

Variance

£0.00

Variance

£0.00

Variance

£0.00

£740.00



