Litton Cheney Parish Council Register of Assets 31/03/2025

PARISH COUNCIL INVENTORY

STREET FURNITURE	Year of Initial Purchase	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
Bus Shelter (Donated by Village)	1982	£1.00	£1.00	
Sign Post Finial	1999	£105.75	£105.75	
Fingerpost Signage (White Cross junction opposite the White Horse)	2025		£540.00	£540.00
Parish Notice Board	1982	£1.00	£1.00	
Village Notice Board	1982	£673.00	£673.00	
Parish Notice Board	2000	£261.00	£261.00	
Queens Bench installation	2023	£6,797.00	£6,797.00	
Village Map/Information Board	?	£441.00	£441.00	
Bench Seat (2) (Glasdon)	2000	£370.00	£370.00	
Bench Seat	2022	£150.00	£150.00	
Bench seat	2022	£550.00	£550.00	
Turnstiles (2)	1996	£673.00	£673.00	
Grit Bins (2)	2011	£198.00	£198.00	
Village Seat 2003	2003	£326.00	£326.00	
Litter Bin 2016	2016	£101.00	£101.00	
Litter Bins (2)	2024		£200.00	£200.00
Armed Forces Day Flag	2012	£78.00	£78.00	
Telephone Kiosk	2020	£1.00	£1.00	
	Totals:	£10,726.75	£11,466.75	£740.00
PLAYGROUND EQUIPMENT	Year of Initial	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
	Purchase			
Swing frame with 1 flat and 1 cradle seat (Wicksteed)	1988	£438.00	£438.00	
Tower Unit - Highlander (Timberline)	2007	£2,301.00	£2,301.00	
Balance beam	2007	£187.00	£187.00	
Basket swing	2018	£2,789.70	£2,789.70	
Picnic benches (2)	2018	£1,743.40	£1,743.40	
Pirate ship and tractor play equipment	2018	£2,437.19	£2,437.19	
Playground fencing	2018	£4,242.42	£4,242.42	
	Totals:	£14,138.71	£14,138.71	£0.00
PLAYGROUND SURFACE	Year of Initial	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
	Purchase			
Safety tile base for swings	1998	£1,491.00	£1,491.00	
37 Sq metres of lawnmat under tower unit	2007	£1,480.00	£1,480.00	
70 Sq metres of lawnmat under new equipment	2018	£3,116.00	£3,116.00	
	Totals:	£6,087.00	£6,087.00	00.0 2
SPORTS EQUIPMENT	Year of Initial	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
	Purchase			
Goal Posts	2017	£1,158.00	£1,158.00	
	Totals:	£1,158.00	£1,158.00	00.0 2
SAFETY EQUIPMENT	Year of Initial	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
	Purchase			
Defibrillator	20156	£400.00	£400.00	
Cabinet for Defibrillator	2016/2023	£240.00	£240.00	
	Totals:	£640.00	£640.00	00.0 2
COMPUTER AND IT EQUIPMENT	Year of Initial	2023/2024	2024/2025	Variance
	Purchase			
Laptop	2022	£658.00	£658.00	
	Totals:	£658.00	£658.00	00.03
Total Property Damage Cover Totals:	Totals:	£33,408.46	£34,148.46	£740.00